P/N Qty Reference(Detail Mfr Mfr P/N
020-9003 8 L4 L7 L8 L9100nH 5% Panasonic ELJ-RER10JF3
020-9007 1 L6 3.9nH 5% NPanasonic ELJ-RE3N9JF2
020-9020 2 L2 L3 6.8nH 5% NPanasonic ELJ-RE6N8JF2
028-20701-1 PCB PCB KU-L Omnigraph028-20701-01 Rev c
140-10121-1 J1 Socket 2x4Samtec CLT-104-02-F-D-BE-A
157-10101-2 C27 C28 1.0pF +/-0. Dielectric LC06CF1R0B5ULT
158-10475-1 C14 4.7UF 16V Kemet T491A475K016AS
159-10050-2 C70 C71 0.5pF +/-0. Panasonic ECJ-0EC1H0R5C
159-10104-2 C73 C74 10pF 5% 5 Panasonic ECJ-0EC1H100D
159-10105-7 C1 C11 C11.0uF 16V Murata GRM21BR71C105KA01L
159-10111-2 C72 C75 100pF +/-5 Panasonic ECJ-0EC1H101J
159-26472-2 C33 C34 4.7nF 10% Panasonic ECU-V1H472KBV
170-0082 4 R10 R12 R0 OHM 1/1 Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
170-0083 1 R41 10.0 OHM Panasonic ERJ-3EKF10R0V
170-0086 4 R22 R31 R200 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2000V
170-0215 4 R29 R33 R270 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ271V
170-10010-1 R52 10 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ100X
170-10111-1 R45 47 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ470X
170-10157-2 R48 R49 22 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ220X
170-10241-1 R53 240 OHM 5Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ241X
170-30012-1 R51 12 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ120V
170-30R471 R46 47 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ470V
170-9103 2 R4 R28 51 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ510V
170-9104 1 R38 56 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ560V
170-9107 6 R2 R8 R9 R100 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ101V
170-9123 2 R40 R42 510 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ511V
170-9131 4 R18 R19 R1K OHM 1/Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ102V
170-9136 1 R16 1.5K OHM Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ152V
170-9143 1 R5 2.7K OHM Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ272V
170-9145 1 R17 3.3K OHM Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ332V
170-9153 1 R23 6.8K OHM Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ682V
170-9157 8 R1 R3 R6 R10K OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ103V
170-9215 3 R25 R27 R10 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ100V
170-9231 2 R44 R47 22 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ220V
170-9232 1 R32 75 OHM 1/ Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ750V
173-10106-2 D2 D3 Abrupt Jun Alpha IndusSMV1705-079
174-10110-2 Q4 Q5 Dual NPN SCEL UPA814T
174-10111-3 Q1 Q2 Q3 NPN Si MeZetex Inc. FMMT491A
176-10104-1 D1 47 Volt VarPanasonic ERZ-CF2MK470
176-10108-7 FB1 FB2 F Bead  CorePanasonic EXC-3BP121H
178-10102-1 U3 Precision RAnalog DevOP184FS
178-10117-1 U8 5.0V 150 mLinear TechLT1761ES5-5
178-10118-1 U1 Dual Fracti Analog DevADF4252BCP
178-10127-1 U6 Low FrequeHittite HMC189MS8
178-10128-1 U9 Double Bal Hittite HMC412MS8G
178-10129-3 U2 U4 U5 General PuHittite HMC308
178-10129-1 U7 NBB-400 GRF Nitro NBB-400
180-10109-2 L10 L18 5.1nH 5% 0Coilcraft 0603CS-5N1XJBU
180-10109-2 L12 L16 8.7nH 5% 0Coilcraft 0603CS-8N7XJBU
180-10280-1 L1 28nH 5% 1Coilcraft BO8TJ
180-10334-1 L11 INDUCTORJ.W. Miller PM1812-331J
180-10751-1 L5 750nH 10%Coilcraft 1008CS-751XKBB
310-0085 7 C5 C10 C110nF 10% Panasonic ECJ1VB1H103K
310-0094 2 C30 C37 0.5pF +-0.2Panasonic ECJ-1VC1H0R5C
310-0095 1 C8 12pF 5% 5 Panasonic ECJ1VC1H120J
310-0098 1 C63 470pF 10%Panasonic ECU-V1H471KBV
310-0099 2 C68 C69 220nF 10%AVX 08053C224KATA2A
310-0101 2 C48 C61 33nF 10% Panasonic ECJ-1VB1C333K
310-0107 1 C66 100pF 5% Panasonic ECJ1VC1H101J
310-0108 15 C2 C3 C4 C22pF 5% 5 Panasonic ECU-V1H220JCV
310-0132 1 C26 2.0pF +/-.2 Panasonic ECJ-1VC1H020C
310-9012 1 C41 220pF 5% Panasonic ECJ-1VC1H221J
310-9013 1 C65 10pF +/-0.5Panasonic ECU-V1H100DCV
310-9019 5 C20 C21 C10uF 10% AVX TAJA106K010R
310-9029 4 C13 C18 C1.5pF +/-0. Rohm MCH185A1R5CK
310-9031 4 C38 C16 C2.2pF +/-0. Rohm MCH185A2R2CK
310-9032 2 C46 C49 2.7pF +/-0. Rohm MCH185A2R7CK
310-9033 4 C42 C52 C3.3pF +/-0. AVX 06035A3R3CAT2A
310-9035 2 C64 C9 4.7pF +/-0. Rohm MCH185A4R7CK
310-9036 1 C24 8.2pF +/-0. Rohm MCH185A8R2CK
310-9051 1 C53 300pF 5% Rohm MCH185A301JK
770-9005 1 Q6 HJ FET P1 Excelics EPA018A-70